Pancheshwor Rural Municipality Office of Rural Municipal Executive Aamchaura, Baitadi



INVITATION FOR BIDS

Date of Publication: 2078/2/18(1st June 2021)

 Pancheshwor Rural Municipality, Office of Rural Municipal Executive, Aamchaura, Baitadi invites Sealed Bids by Courier/Hand/or mail from eligible bidders for procurement of following works under National Competitive Bidding procedure.

Contract No.	Descriptions of Works	Estimated Amount(Excluding VAT and Contingencies)	Minimum Bid Security Amount	Bid Document Fee
PRM/W/02/2077/ 078	Paladi Dharmghat Road Construction	NRs 8,494,981.11	NRs.2,20,000.00	NRs. 3,000.00
PRM/W/03/2077/ 078	Gwallek Road Construction	NRs 2,488,419.65	NRs.70,000.00	NPs.3000.00

2. Deadline for Bid Submission and Opening Details:

Submission	of Bid	Opening o	of Bid	Revenue A/C No for Bid Document Fee	7601017500164 (Aantarik Rajshwo Khata)
Date	Time	Date	Time	Deposit A/C No for Bid Security Amount	7601017500005 (Dharauti Khata)
03/01 e 2021) Noon 03/02 e 2021)	AM	Bank Name and Address	Nabil Bank, Pancheshwor Branch, Kulau, Baitadi		
2078/03 (15 June	978/03 June 2:00 N 978/03 June	Office Name (A/C Name)	Pancheshwor Rural Municipality, Office of Rural Municipal Executive, Aamchaura, Baitadi		

3. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at Pancheshwor Rural Municipality Office, Aamchaura, Baitadi, Email: ito.pancheshwormun@gmail.com, Phone No:9858789246 or may visit our website www.pancheshwormun.gov.np.

Chief Administrative Officer